
3748	 GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, WA.	 [DEc. 16,	 1.910x.

Acts	 of	 Parliament, etc.—continued. Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.
£ s.	 d.

Vermin Boards	 ..
£	 s.	 d.
0	 0	 9

Lunacy Act 0 3 0 Water Boards Act 0	 1	 9
Marine Insurance 0 1 3 Weights and Measures Act and Amendment ..	 0	 0	 9
Marine Stores Act 0 0 9 .Worker's Compensation Act and Regulation ...	 0	 1	 3
Marriage Act and Amendment	 .. 0 1 3 Workmen's Wages Act .. 0	 1	 6
Married Women's Property Act and Amend-

ments	 ..	 .. 0 1 3 Other Acts at similar rates.

Masters and Servants Act	 .. 0 0 9
Medical Practitioners Act 	 .. 0 1 3
Metropolitan Water	 Supply,	 Sewerage,	 and CONTE NTS. Page

Drainage 0 2 0 Bankruptcy	 ... ...	 3746-7
Merchant Shipping Act Application Act 	 • • 0 0 6 Colonial S•cretary's Depart met ... 3721-26
Mines Regulation Act	 ..
Mining Development Act

0
0

1
0

3
9

Commissioner of Taxation	 ...
Companies
Consular...

3740
3745-6

3724
Municipal Corporations Act 0 3 0 Court of Arbitration Awards 3741
Navigation Act	 .. 0 2 3 Crown Law Department 3726
Pawnbrokers Act and Amendment 0 1 3 Deceased Persons' Estates 3746
Pharmacy and Poisons Act and Amendment ..
Police Act and Amendments

0
0

1
3

9
6

Education Department
Electric Lighting
Fisheries

3737, 3742
3722

3721-2
Prisons Act and Amendment
Public Notaries Act

0
0

1
0

0
6

Health Boards ...
Income Tax	 ...	 •••

3744,
3740

Public	 Service	 Act
Public Works Act and Amendment ..

0
0

1
2

3
6

justices of the Peace ...	 •••
Land Tax
Land Titles	 ...	 3723,

3724
3740

3726, 3742-4
Rabbits Act 0 0 9 Lands Department	 ...	 3724, 3727-34
Railways (Government) Act 0 1 9 Marriages 3725, 3741
Redemption	 of Annuities
Registration of Births, Deaths, and Marriages
Registration of Deeds	 ..
Roads Act

0
0

0

0
2
0
3

6 
6
6
6

Metropolitan	 Water	 Supply,	 Sewerage,	 and
Drainage	 ...	 3	 ,724

Hinea Department	 ...	 3734-7
:ling Companies	 ...	 3745-6

3725-6, 3744
Sea-carriage of Goods 	 .. 0 0 6 Orili•rs in Council 3724
Secondhand Dealers Act ..
Stamp Act and Amendments

0
0

0
3

6
6

Partnerships dissolved
Prociaoutions
ruidic Hsryiee Commissioner (State)

3746
...	 3721-4
...	 3726-7

Statutes	 (sessional	 sets,	 per	 vol.) 0 10 6 Public , vorks Department	 ... . 3737-41
Supreme	 Court Rules	 .. 1 5 0 Railwa-vs 3725, 3737
Totalisator Act	 and	 Amendment 0 1 6 Registrar of Companies 3746.

Trade Marks Act and Amendment 0 2 6
Registrar General	 ...
Road	 Boards (see	 also	 under	 "Lands"

3741
and

Trade Unions Act 0 0 9 " Public Works" Departments) ...	 3744-5-
Tramways Act	 .. 0 2 0 Tender Board	 ... ... 3739-40
Transfer and Land Act and Amendment	 • • 0 3 6 Tenders accepted ..	 3739-41
Trespass, Fencing, and impounding Act
Truck Act and Amendment 	 ..

0
0

1
1

6
6

renders invited
Transfer of Laud	 3723,
Treasury

3738, 3740
3726, 3742--4

3725,
Trustees Act 0 1 0 Water Boards ... 3744-

By Authority : 	 Wm. SIMPSON, Government Printer, Per



 

Government Gazette 
 PERTH, FRIDAY, 16 DECEMBER 1910 No. 66 

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA 

 
CONTENTS 

 
Bankruptcy 
Colonial Secretary’s Department 
Commissioner of Taxation 
Companies 
Consular 
Court of Arbitration Awards 
Crown Law Department 
Deceased Person’s Estates 
Education Department 
Electric Lighting 
Fisheries 
Health Boards 
Income Tax 
Justices of the Peace 
Land Tax 
Land Titles 
Lands Department 
Marriages 
Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and Drainage 
Mines Department 
Mining Companies 
Municipalities 
Orders in Council 
Partnerships dissolved 
Proclamations 
Public Service Commissioner (State) 
Public Works Department 
Railways 
Registrar of Companies 
Registrar General 
Road Boards (see also under ‘‘Lands’’ and ‘‘Public Works’’ Departments) 
Tender Board 
Tenders Accepted 
Tenders Invited 
Transfer of Land 
Treasury 
Water Boards 
 


