Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.				Acts of Parliament, etc.—continued.
	£	s.	d.	£ s. d. Vermin Boards 0 0 9
Lunacy Act	0	3	0	Water Boards Act 0 1 9
Marine Insurance	0	1	3	Weights and Measures Act and Amendment 0 0 9
Marine Stores Act	0	0	9	
Marriage Act and Amendment	0	1	3	The state of the s
Married Women's Property Act and Amend-	Ü	-	ν.	The state of the s
ments	0	1	3	Other Acts at similar rates.
Masters and Servants Act	0	0	9	
Medical Practitioners Act	0	1	3	Considerate and the control of the c
Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and	-			CONTENTS. Page
Drainage	0	2	0	
Merchant Shipping Act Application Act	0	0	6	Bankruptey 3746-7 Colonial Secretary's Department 3721-26
Mines Regulation Act	0	1	3	Commissioner of Taxation 3740
Minima Devolution Act	0	0	9	Companies 3745-6
Mining Development Act	-	3	0	Consular 3724
Municipal Corporations Act	0	-	-	Court of Arbitration Awards 3741
Navigation Act	0	2	3	Crown Law Department 3726 Deceased Persons' Estates 3746
Pawnbrokers Act and Amendment	0	1	3	Deceased Persons' Estates 3746 Education Department 3737, 3742
Pharmacy and Poisons Act and Amendment		1	9	Electric Lighting 3722
Police Act and Amendments	0	3	6	Fisheries 3721-2
Prisons Act and Amendment	0	1	0	Health Boards 3744
Public Notaries Act	0	0	6	Income Tax
Public Service Act	0	1	3	Justices of the Peace 3724 Land Tax 3740
Public Works Act and Amendment	0	2	6	Land Tax 3740 Land Titles 3723, 3726, 3742-4
Rabbits Act	0	0	9	Lands Department 3724, 3727–34
Railways (Government) Act	0	1	9	Marriages 3725, 3741
Redemption of Annuities	0	0	6	Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and
Registration of Births, Deaths, and Marriages	0	2	6	Drainage 3724
Registration of Deeds	ŏ	0	6	Mines Department 3734-7
	0	3	6	Mining Companies 3745-6
~	0	0	6	Municipalities 3725-6, 3744 Orders in Council 3724
	0	0	6	Partnerships dissolved 3746
	-	-	-	Proclamations 3721-4
Stamp Act and Amendments	0	3	6	Public Service Commissioner (State) 3726-7
Statutes (sessional sets, per vol.)		10	6	Public Works Department 3737-41
Supreme Court Rules	1	5	0	Railways 3725, 3737 Registrar of Companies 3746
Totalisator Act and Amendment	0	1	6	n i o i
Trade Marks Act and Amendment	0	2	6	Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and
Trade Unions Act	0	0	9	"Public Works" Departments) 3744-5
Tramways Act	0	2	0	Tender Board 3739-40
Transfer and Land Act and Amendment	0	3	6	Tenders accepted 3730-41
Trespass, Fencing, and Impounding Act	0	1	6	Tenders invited 3738, 3740 Transfer of Land 3723, 3726, 3742-4
Truck Act and Amendment	0	1	6	7
Trustees Act	0	1	0	777 1 70 1
1100007 1100	U	.4.	U	Water Boards 3744



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 16 DECEMBER 1910 No. 66

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Bankruptcy

Colonial Secretary's Department

Commissioner of Taxation

Companies

Consular

Court of Arbitration Awards

Crown Law Department

Deceased Person's Estates

Education Department

Electric Lighting

Fisheries

Health Boards

Income Tax

Justices of the Peace

Land Tax

Land Titles

Lands Department

Marriages

Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and Drainage

Mines Department

Mining Companies

Municipalities

Orders in Council

Partnerships dissolved

Proclamations

Public Service Commissioner (State)

Public Works Department

Railways

Registrar of Companies

Registrar General

Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and "Public Works" Departments)

Tender Board

Tenders Accepted

Tenders Invited

Transfer of Land

Treasury

Water Boards